

AO No. 48 of 2015

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 4, prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the defects as pointed out by the Registry in Money Withdrawal Application No. 13063 of 2018.

List thereafter.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

Dated 16.04.2019

Shiv

