

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>AO No.48 of 2015 With AO No.31 of 2015 <b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>None appears for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, Advocate for respondent nos.1 to 4.</p> <p>Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Advocate for respondent no.5.</p> <p>The matter is adjourned.</p> <p>List this case in the week commencing 12.02.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b> 11.12.2023</p> <p>Ravi</p>

