

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	02.06.2025		<p>AO No.48 of 2015 With AO No.31 of 2015 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>No one is present on behalf of the appellant in AO No.48 of 2015.</p> <p>2. Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, learned counsel for the appellants in AO No.31 of 2015.</p> <p>3. In the interest of justice, list on 02.07.2025 after fresh cases for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 02.06.2025</p> <p>Pant/</p>