

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>AO No.48 of 2015 <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. Amit Kapri, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Sandeep Tiwari, learned counsel for the claimants.</p> <p>3. Mr. Vinay Bhatt, learned counsel i/b Mr. Rajesh Sharma, learned counsel for respondent no.5-owner.</p> <p>4. List along with connected matter on 28.10.2025 under the same heading.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 06.10.2025</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>